
US CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

US Cross Country Nationals Classic Sprint
Mt VanHoevenberg
Women Classic Sprint

1/9/2026

Official Results
Number of Competitors: 233

SP - C

Jury Information

TD Jerome, Scott

TDA Debold, Doug

Chief of Comp Serrano, Allan

MEMBER Weiland, Dan

MEMBER Fish, Bryan

Course Information

Name sprint

Laps 1

F-Value: 1200

National FIS

Calculated 106.33 115.73

Applied 106.33 115.73

RANK BIB
NAME
Club NATIONAL FIS CLASS TIME POINTS

1 315 SMITH, SAMANTHA
Sun Valley SEF

6448026 3535932 U23 00:03:14.95 0.00

2 319 WEAVER, KATHERINE
Alberta World Cup Academy

3105224 SR 00:03:21.58 40.81

3 318 SWIRBUL, HAILEY
APU Nordic Ski Center

6435166 3535602 SR 00:03:22.50 46.47

4 317 THURSTON, AVA
DAR

6747150 3535905 U23 00:03:24.73 60.20

5 312 BIANCO, ERIN
BSF Pro Team

6865114 3535990 SR 00:03:24.96 61.62

6 306 JORTBERG, LAUREN
CNEPH

6384316 3535634 SR 00:03:25.62 65.68

7 316 ALBRECHT, EMMA
BSF Pro Team

6730028 3535843 SR 00:03:27.01 74.23

8 301 SEEMANN, NINA
BSF Pro Team

6625760 3535772 SR 00:03:27.30 76.02

9 310 SONNESYN, ALAYNA
Team Birkie

6342380 3535659 SR 00:03:29.59 90.12

10 333 KELLER-MILLER, MICHAELA
Craftsbury Ski Club

6469059 3535733 SR 00:03:30.26 94.24

11 323 PEDERSEN, SOFIA
University of Utah

7430205 3506651 U23 00:03:31.37 101.07

12 331 BREWSTER, HALEY
UVM

6651634 3535906 U23 00:03:32.46 107.78

13 332 REEDER, EMMA
BSF Pro Team

6466059 3535908 U23 00:03:33.15 112.03

14 308 ANDERSON, RENAE
APU Nordic Ski Center

6577860 3535708 SR 00:03:33.17 112.15

15 328 BAANGMAN, TILDE
University of Colorado

7180311 3506268 SR 00:03:34.35 119.42

16 302 LAVEN, ERICA
University of Utah

7352929 3506516 U23 00:03:34.63 121.14

17 377 SHIELDS, HANNAH
XC Ottawa

3105340 SR 00:03:34.65 121.26

18 311 OLDHAM, KATE
BSF Pro Team

6643650 3535806 SR 00:03:35.55 126.80

19 337 WALTON, EVELYN
DAR

6844728 3535917 U23 00:03:37.09 136.28

20 356 SCIRICA, SOFIA
MID

6840725 3536069 U23 00:03:38.54 145.21

21 350 INGELFINGER, MAEVE
DAR

6779118 3536150 U20 00:03:38.73 146.38

22 330 BRAMS, SHEA
MID

6665363 3535918 SR 00:03:38.79 146.75

23 305 KRAMER, KENDALL
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center

6632466 3535770 SR 00:03:38.85 147.11



24 353 BODKINS, MICA
MID

6909010 3536054 U23 00:03:39.14 148.90

25 371 PAGE, EMMA
UVM

6653768 U23 00:03:39.38 150.38

26 307 SCHAMBERGER, NINA
University of Colorado

6537823 3535931 U23 00:03:39.59 151.67

27 381 HIGMAN, TULA
Bridger Ski Foundation

7128268 3536235 U18 00:03:40.21 155.49

28 459 SMART, HANNAH
Michigan Tech University

7437556 3185937 SR 00:03:40.29 155.98

29 339 CASE, MIA
Sun Valley SEF

6792972 3535921 U23 00:03:41.12 161.09

30 387 GORMAN, MIA
Mansfield Nordic Club

7325037 3536327 U16 00:03:41.78 165.15

31 320 CRUM, EMMA
BOW

7001988 3536071 U23 00:03:42.24 167.98

32 349 MOLINARO, MARLIE
University AK Anchorage Ski Team

7273258 3105419 U23 00:03:42.41 169.03

33 326 GERARD, NEVE
University of Utah

6843790 3536083 U20 00:03:42.83 171.61

34 334 FLORA, MARIT
University AK Anchorage Ski Team

6652199 3535939 U23 00:03:42.89 171.98

35 309 NEEDHAM, ANABEL
Alaska Pacific University Nordic Ski Center

6618896 3535865 SR 00:03:43.24 174.14

36 321 HELLAND, KRISTIN MALTUN
UVM

7349525 SR 00:03:43.51 175.80

37 322 MCCOLGAN, ANNIE
Mansfield Nordic Pro

6614381 3535856 SR 00:03:43.58 176.23

38 335 DONLEY, QUINCY
APU Nordic Ski Center

6543111 3535800 U23 00:03:43.96 178.57

39 342 GRISSOM, ELENA
University of Colorado

6511186 3535876 U23 00:03:44.01 178.88

40 325 PALMER-LEGER, SYDNEY
Mansfield Nordic Pro

6254247 3535791 SR 00:03:44.46 181.65

41 373 JUNKKALA, JULIA
Michigan Tech University

7361469 3185948 SR 00:03:45.23 186.39

42 348 PERREARD, LEA
Ford Sayre

7160898 3536239 U18 00:03:45.27 186.63

43 346 LAPOINTE, CONSTANCE
University AK Anchorage Ski Team

7355550 3105447 U23 00:03:45.68 189.16

44 362 WATERS, ISABELLA
Bridger Ski Foundation

6876225 3536219 U18 00:03:45.71 189.34

45 314 BOLLINGMO, SYNNE BOERRESEN
University of Denver

7444940 3427752 U23 00:03:45.99 191.06

46 351 SEARS, PIPER
UAF Ski Team

6902857 3536082 U20 00:03:46.43 193.77

47 361 SERRANO, CLAIRE
Craftsbury Ski Club

7064630 3536230 U18 00:03:46.88 196.54

48 379 NICHOLAS, NECIA
Bridger Ski Foundation

6823431 3536084 U20 00:03:47.43 199.93

49 391 GRIALOU, JORDAN
BOW

6667119 U23 00:03:47.94 203.07

50 404 OBRIEN, NATALIE
CBC

6648032 U23 00:03:48.52 206.64

51 324 SCHOLZ, GRETTA
Team Birkie

6632045 3535775 SR 00:03:48.84 208.61

52 365 KAM-MAGRUDER, MIYA
Alaska Winter Stars

6989246 3536214 U18 00:03:49.27 211.25

53 352 HANSEN, GRETA
Michigan Tech University

7087519 3536065 U23 00:03:49.39 211.99

54 327 FORDHAM, ROSIE
UAF Ski Team

7102587 3045096 SR 00:03:49.43 212.24

55 390 HANNA, OLIVIA
Ford Sayre

7080990 3536216 U18 00:03:49.45 212.36

56 355 NILSSEN, HENRIETTE
Northern Michigan University

7274105 3427471 U23 00:03:50.33 217.78

57 329 HANNA, ANNELIES
Ford Sayre

7080594 3536158 U20 00:03:50.56 219.19

58 347 MOENING, MOLLY
UVM

6877764 U23 00:03:50.67 219.87

59 336 NEVIN, SELMA
University of Colorado

7351539 3427856 U23 00:03:51.05 222.21



60 374 SCOTT, AILI
Tahoe Endurance

6774695 3536183 U18 00:03:51.39 224.30

61 357 JOHNSON, NIKI
Tahoe Endurance

6687446 3536206 U20 00:03:51.43 224.55

62 344 WHEELER, ALLY
University of Utah

6610513 3536088 U20 00:03:51.99 228.00

63 338 DARBELLAY, ESTELLE
University of Denver

7442187 3515402 U23 00:03:52.28 229.78

64 367 PARENT, JORDAN
Northern Michigan University

6760789 3535940 U23 00:03:52.36 230.27

65 358 KRAKER, LYDIA
CBC

7207636 3536300 U20 00:03:53.21 235.51

66 375 CHAPPAZ, FELICIE
Montana State University Ski Team

7426935 3195336 SR 00:03:53.45 236.98

67 446 MCGINNIS-SMITH, SOPHIA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

7040361 3536220 U18 00:03:53.50 237.29

68 340 LEGATE, SAMMY
SLU

6619577 3535997 U23 00:03:54.24 241.85

69 401 PAARSON, EMMA MARIA
Stratton Mountain School

7335450 3395214 U20 00:03:54.27 242.03

70 439 MCJUNKIN, HAYDEN
HAR

6792462 3535938 U23 00:03:54.48 243.32

71 421 MAGUIRE, JODIEWILLOW
CBC

6507853 U20 00:03:54.72 244.80

72 415 BAKKE, ASTRID
SMC

7186180 SR 00:03:54.83 245.48

73 313 HOUSER, KATEY
Montana State University Ski Team

6669617 3535877 U23 00:03:55.01 246.59

74 455 BLETZER, MILEY
Western Colorado University

6690382 3535999 U20 00:03:55.41 249.05

75 354 SERROUYA, RUBY
University of Denver

7442173 3105528 U20 00:03:55.44 249.23

76 531 LEITHEISER, GRETA
Northern Michigan University

6759959 3535979 U23 00:03:55.54 249.85

77 495 NESS, ELLINOR MARIE
Montana State University Ski Team

7428590 3427939 U23 00:03:55.60 250.22

78 405 MCCOLLOR, LAUREN
Northern Michigan University

6717805 U23 00:03:55.81 251.51

79 372 BOND, LILLI
Alaska Winter Stars

6823786 3536242 U18 00:03:55.83 251.63

80 399 MCCABE, DASHE
University AK Anchorage Ski Team

6681210 3536116 U20 00:03:55.96 252.43

81 402 LAKE, CLARA
HAR

6688600 U23 00:03:56.12 253.42

82 369 HINSDILL, CORA
ADK

7337471 U18 00:03:56.20 253.91

83 394 RICHTER, MORGAN
Team Birkie

6959419 3535968 SR 00:03:56.35 254.83

84 474 MARCHETTI, LILA
Ford Sayre

6691059 U16 00:03:56.78 257.48

85 388 MACLEOD, MAEVE
Montana State University Ski Team

7322191 3105452 U23 00:03:56.79 257.54

86 451 MODY, ELEANOR
Minneapolis Ski Club

7369254 3536293 U18 00:03:56.88 258.10

87 424 SCHWARTZ, MEREDITH
HAR

6652329 3535953 U23 00:03:57.29 260.62

88 385 RENAUD, SOFIA
Club Nordique Mont Sainte Anne

3105571 U20 00:03:57.49 261.85

89 407 PAQUET, EMMANUELLE
Equipe de ski de fond Rouge et Or

3105518 U23 00:03:57.81 263.82

90 360 MOREAU, EMMANUELLE
CNMSA

3105432 U20 00:03:58.41 267.51

91 472 PETERSON, MEIJA
Northern Michigan University

7439688 3506619 U23 00:03:58.50 268.07

92 520 HORNING, ADELE
DAR

6485775 3536036 U23 00:03:58.95 270.84

93 426 DEZZANI, FINDLEY
Glacier Nordic Club

7222045 3536226 U20 00:03:59.10 271.76

94 304 MOLAND, MAJA KJAERAAS
University of Denver

7286206 3427370 SR 00:03:59.29 272.93

95 422 GLUECK, SARAH
Colby

6699961 U20 00:03:59.77 275.89



96 522 BURNS, BRIDGET
Michigan Tech University

6661603 3536022 U23 00:04:00.07 277.73

97 392 LOOMIS, ANTIGONE
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

6812483 3536217 U18 00:04:00.13 278.10

98 478 POLLOCZEK, RUBY
Team Solider Hollow

7325286 3536309 U16 00:04:00.34 279.39

99 469 TRAFTON, FRANCES
Bowdoin

6985780 U23 00:04:00.43 279.95

100 398 SCOTT, KEIRA
BOW

6989168 U20 00:04:00.69 281.55

101 359 WAGNER, MAGGIE
Mansfield Nordic Club

6955322 3535935 U23 00:04:00.87 282.66

102 408 SCHRAMM, ANTONIA
Stratton Mountain School

7261249 3206005 U18 00:04:01.14 284.32

103 532 DROBISH, KOLIBRI
UAF

7105859 3105317 SR 00:04:01.48 286.41

104 442 BOSSE-THOMPSON, INES
Rouge et Or/Equipe du QC

3105607 U20 00:04:01.64 287.40

105 419 LOEWEN, ADELINE
Plain Valley Nordic Team

6995427 3536168 U18 00:04:01.73 287.95

106 395 RONCI, ELLA
Montana State University Ski Team

6696652 3536298 U20 00:04:02.69 293.86

107 434 KJELSTRUP, LENA MARTINE ELVEOS
Northern Michigan University

7366064 3427684 U23 00:04:02.76 294.29

108 417 SANBORN, ELSA
BAT

7132984 U20 00:04:03.19 296.94

109 462 BRILLANT, MARIANNE
Universite Laval

3105522 U20 00:04:03.31 297.68

110 507 BILODEAU, NEIGE
Skibec

3105606 U18 00:04:03.74 300.32

111 378 RODENDAU, ONNELA
UAF Ski Team

7446345 3395160 U23 00:04:04.01 301.99

112 393 ELLIOTT, ALISE
Alaska Winter Stars

7202150 3536213 U18 00:04:04.76 306.60

113 383 DEVINE, ZOE
SMC

7221364 3536148 U23 00:04:05.28 309.80

114 438 MCKINNON, KAI
Stratton Mountain School

7010386 3536238 U18 00:04:05.92 313.74

115 528 KAZIN, ERICA
Michigan Tech University

7068861 U20 00:04:06.14 315.10

116 452 MCGINNIS-SMITH, MAIA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

7040376 3536221 U18 00:04:06.48 317.19

117 429 LANGE, TILLIE
Craftsbury Ski Club

7162244 3536286 U18 00:04:06.56 317.68

118 449 COMEAU, SABINE
Montana State University Ski Team

7350573 3105422 U23 00:04:06.67 318.36

119 524 BELL, LIZA
BAT

6689715 U23 00:04:07.20 321.62

120 464 SEMENIUK, KATYA
Alberta World Cup Academy

3105390 U23 00:04:07.89 325.87

121 397 HOOD, NATALIE
Bowdoin

6804105 U23 00:04:08.08 327.04

122 445 BRUNER, ZOLA
Stratton Mountain School

7018733 3536166 U18 00:04:08.13 327.35

123 435 STOW, CATHERINE
Michigan Tech University

6699573 3535844 U23 00:04:08.26 328.15

124 416 FRANZEN, LILLIAN
UW-Green Bay

7197896 3536174 U23 00:04:08.92 332.21

125 400 BRIDGE, BREAGH
HAR

7306051 3105443 U23 00:04:09.06 333.07

126 510 WILSON, CHARLOTTE
Bridger Ski Foundation

7422881 3105505 U20 00:04:09.36 334.92

127 519 KLEVENBERG, EMMA
Northern Michigan University

7445785 3427999 U23 00:04:09.41 335.22

128 427 NALDER, TAYLOR
McCall Nordic

6851332 3536159 U18 00:04:09.58 336.27

129 484 LEGAULT, CLARA
Stratton Mountain School

7436244 3105650 U18 00:04:09.94 338.49

130 396 JOWERS, ALICE
Tahoe Endurance

6755842 3536223 U18 00:04:10.33 340.89

131 364 JOHNSON, BRITTA
Tahoe Endurance

6687438 3536205 U20 00:04:10.38 341.20



132 499 HALVORSEN, TOVE
Universite Laval

3105294 SR 00:04:10.55 342.24

133 432 GROHMAN, HANNAH
BAT

7185763 U20 00:04:10.57 342.36

134 466 KAM-MAGRUDER, AMAELI
St. Olaf

6986611 3536067 U23 00:04:10.78 343.66

135 413 HUTCHINSON, NAIDA
SMC

7127262 U20 00:04:10.96 344.77

136 412 HAMMERSTEIN, ELKE
Bridger Ski Foundation

7082052 3225034 U23 00:04:11.06 345.38

137 450 STEPHENSON, SOPHIE
St Michaels

7055049 U20 00:04:11.21 346.30

138 513 VAN DE KAMP, CATHERINE
Team Solider Hollow

7327818 3536311 U16 00:04:12.13 351.97

139 403 STRECKER, SIERRA
Tahoe Endurance

6914455 3536222 U18 00:04:12.35 353.32

140 457 FURNEAUX, REESE
Mansfield Nordic Club

6873063 3536066 U20 00:04:12.36 353.38

141 341 WHITTINGTON-EVANS, ROSIE
Montana State University Ski Team

6821227 3535960 U23 00:04:12.65 355.17

142 473 WRIGHT, OLYA
WIL

7065156 U23 00:04:12.80 356.09

143 440 BISHOP, GEORGIA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

6962259 3536339 U16 00:04:12.84 356.34

144 494 CZESCHIN, RAEGAN
Tahoe Endurance

7114265 3536302 U18 00:04:13.14 358.18

145 483 HUSSEY, PHOEBE
St Michaels

6903764 3536005 U23 00:04:13.22 358.68

146 386 PRICE, JENA
Fondeurs-Laurentides

3105436 U23 00:04:13.50 360.40

147 467 STABILE, KIERA
Colby

6719531 3536090 U20 00:04:13.54 360.65

148 411 BOCHENEK, GRETA
Colorado Mesa University

7039235 3536251 U20 00:04:13.91 362.92

149 418 GILBERT, KIRA
BOW

6880068 SR 00:04:14.64 367.42

150 470 BENDER, SOPHIA
Crested Butte

6809693 3536170 U20 00:04:15.01 369.69

151 496 ARGEROPOULOS, MONET
Northern Michigan University

7302928 U20 00:04:15.07 370.06

152 485 JOHNSTON, ANNIKA
Tahoe Endurance

6756196 3536207 U20 00:04:15.22 370.99

153 523 ZIMPEL, HAILEE
Michigan Tech University

7125350 U23 00:04:15.86 374.93

154 444 CHIMILESKI, CLAIRE
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

6815457 3536163 U20 00:04:16.56 379.24

155 493 MAY, KIRI
WIL

6671903 3536075 U20 00:04:17.34 384.04

156 447 DERENNE, ASHLEY
Bay Nordic

7409000 U16 00:04:18.24 389.58

157 465 FISHER, KEELY STARR
Colby

7006597 3536269 U20 00:04:21.93 412.29

158 441 KENNEDY, GRACEN
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

6901787 3536199 U20 00:04:22.69 416.97

159 460 CONNERS, MAZZY
St Michaels

6662197 3536294 U20 00:04:22.98 418.75

160 481 BRUTGER, AYDEN
Bridger Ski Foundation

7067098 U18 00:04:23.16 419.86

161 482 GUSEVA, ALEKSANDRA
Blackhawk Ski Club

7345196 3536288 U16 00:04:23.48 421.83

162 487 CRADDOCK, CAITLIN
Stratton Mountain School

7158865 3536319 U16 00:04:23.57 422.39

163 504 ROTAR, KIERA
UW-Green Bay

6968084 U23 00:04:23.61 422.63

164 437 BUSKLEIN, SILJE
UW-Green Bay

7059057 3536032 U23 00:04:24.42 427.62

165 503 BROSTERHOUS, DAVIS
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

6936974 3536321 U18 00:04:24.92 430.70

166 382 SONNEFELT, LIZZIE
UW-Green Bay

7443256 3506603 U23 00:04:25.00 431.19

167 497 SUMNER, ZOE
BAT

6875616 U20 00:04:25.09 431.74



168 477 SANDS, MAREN
Methow Valley Nordic

6966792 3536299 U16 00:04:26.93 443.07

169 471 LOWEN, MADELIN
Alaska Winter Stars

7037784 3536291 U18 00:04:27.40 445.96

170 476 GROSSKLAUS, RILEY
Northern Michigan University

7127049 U20 00:04:27.69 447.75

171 468 POWELL, STELLA
SLU

7042114 3536272 U20 00:04:28.08 450.15

172 500 ELTON, ISLA
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

7161203 3536292 U18 00:04:29.43 458.46

173 511 PERCIVAL, EMILY
SLU

7031895 3536014 U20 00:04:30.65 465.97

174 486 MYERS, VICTORIA
UAF Ski Team

7062381 3536335 U20 00:04:32.30 476.12

175 508 BURT, ALIDA
Methow Valley Nordic

7287953 U18 00:04:32.34 476.37

176 461 RHODES, ANNA
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

6681601 3536182 U20 00:04:33.70 484.74

177 506 CAMPBELL, EMILY
St Lawrence

6669294 3536026 U20 00:04:35.96 498.65

178 512 HAMEL, CAMILLE
Auburn Ski Club

7069152 3536254 U18 00:04:37.95 510.90

179 436 HOTTLE, SARAH
St Lawrence

6922736 3536250 U20 00:04:40.93 529.24

180 516 SIMS, ZOE
Bogus Basin Nordic Team

7037566 3536162 U20 00:04:41.63 533.55

181 515 DOUGHTY, ANNEKA
Green Mountain Valley School

6696918 3536229 U18 00:04:45.76 558.97

182 480 HARRIS, GABRIELLE
Team Solider Hollow

7214200 U18 00:04:46.64 564.39

183 518 SCHEIDT, MACAYLA
Team Birkie

7365924 3536266 SR 00:04:47.02 566.73

184 498 DORVAL, JULIANE
Club Nordique Mont Sainte Anne

3105430 U23 00:04:53.67 607.66

185 533 NEMETH, GRACE
UW-Green Bay

6725519 3536078 U23 00:04:56.94 627.79

186 492 FEIST, FINLEY
Bates

7019090 U23 00:04:57.04 628.41

187 530 BENDER, BRIE
Crested Butte

6862960 3536316 U18 00:05:08.34 697.96

188 517 WENSEL, HELEN
Bogus Basin Nordic Team

6993382 3536247 U18 00:05:21.16 776.88

189 527 SOARES, ANNABEL
Universite Laval

3515474 SR 00:05:34.97 861.88

DNS 525 ANDERSEN, SELMA
University of Utah

7181689 3427160 SR

DNS 529 MCCABE, NOVIE
APU Nordic Ski Center

6647592 3535703 SR

DNS 454 WILLIAMS, BRONWYN
XCOttawa

3105331 SR

DNS 463 STERTZ, EMMA
Team Birkie

6767008 3536241 SR

DNS 456 VOISIN, MARGARET
BAT

6702526 U23

DNS 409 LUDWIG, LUCIENNE
WIL

6398133 U23

DNS 433 GROSSKLAUS, ASHLEY
BSF Pro Team

6973613 3536055 U23

DNS 425 KILBURN, GRETA
University of Vermont

6704241 3536203 U23

DNS 430 RIGHTMIRE, ANN
Williams

6449478 U23

DNS 345 MCCULLIGH, HELEN
Carleton University

3105433 U23

DNS 502 HAAG, ISABELLE
Universite Laval

3105481 U23

DNS 490 MEYERS, BERIT
SLU

6673347 3535926 U23

DNS 479 NIZNIK, ELLA
Northern Michigan University

6871161 U23

DNS 303 HOOKER, MADDIE
Stratton Mountain School

6752734 3045109 U23



DNS 370 PANNKUK, LILY
APU Nordic Ski Center

6961687 3536051 U23

DNS 491 KREBS, CARLI
SLU

6416210 U23

DNS 414 NIGHTINGALE, MARGO
CBC

6544902 U23

DNS 420 SPALDING, SOPHIE
University of Colorado

6790293 U23

DNS 343 KREBS, RUTH
BOW

7018684 3536278 U20

DNS 431 HORNING, ROSE
UVM

6485676 3536037 U20

DNS 363 KOCH, HANNA
University of Vermont

7028664 3536095 U20

DNS 423 BAIRD, ANNELISE
Team Solider Hollow

7127038 U20

DNS 384 PUNDSACK, ALEX
Michigan Tech University

7065745 3536161 U20

DNS 475 BULLOCK, ELLA
WIL

6809442 3536154 U20

DNS 448 MURPHY, ABIGAIL
SLU

6747236 3536145 U20

DNS 526 BARTON, BRENNA
Bridger Ski Foundation

6873041 3536030 U20

DNS 380 GOLOMB, LILA
Minneapolis Ski Club

7241041 3536265 U20

DNS 509 WHITE, TANIS
Holderness School

6702948 U20

DNS 366 PODUSKA, LENA
UVM

6746588 3536093 U20

DNS 458 LAIRD, ESTELLA
Mansfield Nordic Club

6600716 U20

DNS 443 FAIRFAX, GILLIAN
BOW

7063200 3536201 U20

DNS 501 WEIDENHAMER, RHYS
Park City Ski and Snowboard

7148464 3536334 U18

DNS 406 SOULE, REINE
Alaska Winter Stars

7040870 3536261 U18

DNS 428 GREENBERG, BROOKE
PCSS

7158497 3536259 U18

DNS 489 ARCHIE, LUCA
Boulder Nordic Team

7104623 3536237 U18

DNS 368 STIASSNY, MIA
APU Nordic Ski Center

6744352 3536186 U18

DNS 376 PICARD, SARAH-EVE
CNEPH

3105627 U18

DNS 410 HOFFMAN, TEGAN
Park City Ski and Snowboard

7011528 3536224 U18

DNS 453 DECKER, ADAH
Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks

7128066 3536249 U18

DNS 389 LONGSTRETH, ASTRID
Mansfield Nordic Club

6825045 3536343 U18

DNS 521 JACKSON, SUZANNE
Scotia XC Ski Club

3105733 U18

DNS 488 BRAUN, FAYE
Minneapolis Ski Club

7282301 3536344 U18

DNS 505 STROCK, RACHAEL
Freedom Trail Nordic

7291422 U18

DNS 514 REED, ELLERY
Stratton Mountain School

7338213 U16


